Name

Kristen Hines
Alisa Kean

Niki Pantelich
Julia Furukawa
Clara Yardley
Jordan Boyle
Jackie Greisen
Frances Anderson-Bicknell
Cammy Rouser
Christina Sargent
Zora Opalka
Hadley Michaels
Aya Rossano
Emily Lightfoot
Kayla Varney
Anneliesa Stubb
Nadia Popovici
McKenna Troje
Amara Cairns
Sierra Dewey
*District Qualifier
**State Qualifier

Yr

11
11
10
10
12
11
11

11

11
12
12

11
10
10
12
11

School

Issaquah
Inglemoor
Skyline

Garfield

Ballard

Skyline
Inglemoor
Garfield
Bainbridge Island
Liberty
Bainbridge Island
Mercer Island
Bellevue

Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Juanita

Lake Washington
Sammamish
Lake Washington
Bainbridge Island

133.50
121.65
121.15
112.90
121.10

98.80
104.00
101.05
118.45
141.05
133.70
114.95
132.05
114.95
114.80

94.60
124.25
138.20
105.40

88.80

Prelim Semi

203.85
204.85
193.05
177.55
191.85
150.60
157.00
156.25
200.70
218.65
237.60
200.55
197.95
192.60
176.80
157.90
212.30
219.05
172.75

Final

287.15
286.45
261.25
254.50
238.25
208.95
194.00
186.65
309.00
308.95
296.10
281.00
277.60
249.20
245.85
212.90
314.25
287.70
236.90

130.80 DQ

l*

1**
Dkk
3*
4*
5*
6*
7*

1**
2**
3*

8.1
8.3
8.1
7.4
8.3
7.8
8.1
7.7
8.6
8.1
8.7
7.8
7.4
7.6
7.5
8.0
8.4
7.8
7.7
7.8

P 4AP 3AP 2A Vol DD Op DD

11.6
10.9
10.7
10.7
111
10.7
9.7
9.8
12.7
11.6
13.0
10.7
10.4
10.0
10.5
9.8
12.0
11.6
10.5
9.8



